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STRAIGHT FRAMES

NF48
NF416
NF424
NF432
NF439
NF448
NF58
NF516
NF524
NF532
NF539
NF548
NF88
NF816
NF824
NF832
NF839
NF848
NF1616
NF1624
NF1632
NF1639
NF1648

M62 248MM x 496MM
M62 248MM x 992MM
M62 248MM x 1488MM
M62 248MM x 1984MM
M62 248MM x 2418MM
M62 248MM x 2976MM
M62 310MM x 496MM
M62 310MM x 992MM
M62 310MM x 1488MM
M62 310MM x 1984MM
M62 310MM x 2418MM
M62 310MM x 2976MM
M62 496MM x 496MM
M62 496MM x 992MM
M62 496MM x 1488MM
M62 496MM x 1984MM
M62 496MM x 2418MM
M62 496MM x 2976MM
M62 992MM x 992MM
M62 992MM x 1488MM
M62 992MM x 1984MM
M62 992MM x 2418MM
M62 992MM x 2976MM

9.8” W x 19.5” H
9.8” W x 39.1” H
9.8” W x 58.6” H
9.8” W x 78.1” H
9.8” W x 95.2” H
9.8” W x 117.2” H
12.2” W x 19.5” H
12.2” W x 39.1” H
12.2” W x 58.6” H
12.2” W x 78.1” H
12.2” W x 95.2” H
12.2” W x 117.2” H
19.5” W x 19.5” H
19.5” W x 39.1” H
19.5” W x 58.6” H
19.5” W x 78.1” H
19.5” W x 95.2” H
19.5” W x 117.2” H
39.1” W x 39.1” H
39.1” W x 58.6” H
39.1” W x 78.1” H
39.1” W x 95.2” H
39.1” W x 117.2” H

CURVED FRAMES

NCFR01
NCFR02
NCFR03
NCFR04
NCFR05
NCFR06
NCFR07
NCFR08
NCFR09

M62 Curved Frame R248-90° x 496MM
M62 Curved Frame R248-90° x 992MM
M62 Curved Frame R248-90° x 2418MM
M62 Curved Frame R496-90° x 496MM
M62 Curved Frame R496-90° x 992MM
M62 Curved Frame R496-90° x 2418MM
M62 Curved Frame R992-45° x 496MM
M62 Curved Frame R992-45° x 992MM
M62 Curved Frame R992-45° x 2418MM

PIVOT DOOR FRAMES

NDFR1639 M62 Door 992MM x 2418MM

*All Neo Frames come with velcro on both sides

Neo Frames are compatible with all popular 62mm modular frames
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NCH100

NCH101

NCH102

NCH103

NCH104

NCH105

NCH106

NCH107

NCH108

NCH109

NCH110

NCH111

NCH112

NCH113

NCH114

NCH115

NCH116

NCH117

NCH118

Screw Connector Standard

Screw Connector Low Head

Screw Connector with Lifting Eye

Double Door Connector

Pin Connector M6

Pin Connector M8

Pin Connector M6 Low

Pin Connector M8 Low

Pin Connector M8 B-Size

Pin Connector M8 XL

Pin Connector M8 XXL

Connector Flat 180° (2 pins)

Connector Flat 180° (4 pins)

Connector Flat 90° (3 pins)

Connector Flat 90° (4 pins)

Connector Flat T (4 pins)

Connector Flat T (6 pins)

Connector Flat Y (6 pins)

Connector Flat X (8 pins)

NCH119

NCH120

NCH121

NCH122

NCH123

NCH124

NCH125

NCH126

NCH127

NCH128

NCH129

NCH130

NCH131

NCH132

NCH133

NCH134

NCH135

NCH136

NCH137

Connector Flat 60° (4 pins)

Connector Flat 120° (4 pins)

Connector Flat 135° (4 pins)

Connector Flat 150° (4 pins)

Connector Flat 175° (4 pins)

Connector Flat Slidable 90° (3 pins) Left

Connector Flat Slidable 90° (3 pins) Right

Connector Double 180°

Connector Double 90°

Connector Double T

Connector Double Slidable

Connector Double 90° extra D30 Holes

Angled Connector 90° (2 pins)

Angled Connector 90° (1 pin + D30)

Angled Connector 90° 3MM (2 pins)

Angled Connector 90° 3MM (2 pins + D30)

Cover Clip

Cover Locker M8

Item# Description Item# Description

ALL CONNECTORS
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Pin Connectors Connector Flat 90°

Connector Flat 180°

Connector Flat T Connector Flat Y Connector Flat X Connector Flat 120°

Connector Flat 135° Connector Flat 150° Connector Flat 175° Connector Flat Slidable 90° (3-Pin, Left & Right)

Connector Double 180° Connector Double 90° Connector Double T

Screw Connector 
Standard

Screw Connector
Low Head

Screw Connector
w/ Lifting Eye

Double Door
Connector

Connector Flat 60°

Connector Double Slidable Connector Double 90°
extra D30 Holes

ALL CONNECTORS

Angled Connector 90°
(2 pins)

Angled Connector 90°
(1 pin + D30)

Angled Connector 90° 3mm 
(2 pins)

Angled Connector 90° 3mm 
(2 pins + D30)
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NHM10

NHM20

NHM30

NHM40

NHM50

NHM60

NHM70

Mount for Reinforcement M62

Mount for Front Panel M62

Shelf Support 29.5cm

Shelf Support 39.5cm

Ceiling Support M62

Hole Panel 3 x 5

Hole Panel 4 x 6

NHB001

NHB002

NHB003

NHB004

Baseplate Compact

Baseplate Half

Baseplate Heavy

Adjustable Support

Item# Description

Item# Description

SUPPORTS

BASEPLATES

Shelf Support 29.5cm

Mount for
Reinforcement M62

Mount for
Front Panel  M62

Shelf Support 39.5cm

Ceiling Support M62 Hole Panel

Baseplate Heavy

Baseplate Compact Baseplate Half

Adjustable Support



Item# Description

Cap for
Screw Connector

Cap for Screw Connector

Cap for Screw Connector Low Head

Pin M6

Pin M8

Pin M8 + 2D4,5

Pin M8 with Collar

Half Screw Connector M6

Half Screw Connector M8
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NEO FRAME LIGHTS

NL20

NL20L

NLCC01

NLCC02

CeLed 20W 

CeLed 20W linkable

CeLed Connector Lockable

IEC Male to IEC female cable 180cm

Item# Description

NEO FRAME TAPE

NTHOOK

NTLOOP

Self Adhesive Hook Tape 25mm on roll 25m

Self Adhesive Loop Tape 25mm on roll 25m

SPARE PARTS FOR CONNECTORS & DOORS

Item# Description

NHD001

NHD002

NHD003

NHD004

NHD005

NHD006

NHD007

NHD008

Cap for Screw
Connector Low Head Pin M6 Pin M8

Pin M8
with Collar

Half Screw
Connector M6

  Pin M8
+ 2D4,5

Half Screw
Connector M8

CeLed 20W and 
CeLed 20W Linkable

CeLed Connector 
Lockable
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SPARE PARTS FOR CONNECTORS & DOORS

Item# Description

Latch

Reversible Lock

Cylinder Lock with 2 Keys

Spare Key Set with 2 Keys

Pare of Cylinder Rosettes

Lock Plate

Inner Nut D30 M5

NHD009

NHD010

NHD011

NHD012

NHD013

NHD014

NHD015

Latch Reversible Lock Cylinder Lock w/ 2 keys
Spare 2-key set (additional, NHD012)

Cylinder Rosettes Lock Plate Inner Nut D30 M5


